[bookmark: _Hlk167460712]Winter Term & Christmas in the Birchwood
    Workshop Programme 
Sat 25 Oct	Working with Ink Workshop
	10 – 4pm		Workshop with Sheila Chapman			£90

Sat 1 Nov 	Classical Life Drawing 
	10 – 3.30pm	Workshop with Suzanne Kemplay			£70

Sat 8 Nov	Pet Portraits 
	10 – 4pm		Workshop with Hayley Whittingham		£90

Sat 15 Nov	Christmas Rag Wreath
	10 – 1.30pm	Workshop with Una Richards 				£60

Sat 22 Nov	Christmas Cards & Prosecco 
	10 – 4pm		Workshop with Sheila Chapman			£90

Sun 23 Nov	Lino Cut Printing
11 – 3.30pm	Workshop with Anupa Gardner			£90
		
Sat 29 Nov 	Botanical Christmas: Winter Woodland
	10 – 4pm		Workshop with Suzanne Gibson			£90

Sat 6 Dec 	Christmas Family Art
10 – 12.30pm	Workshop with Eilidh Maine	 		£30/£20

[bookmark: _GoBack]Sat 13 Dec 	Family Christmas Folding Star
10 – 12.30pm	Workshop with Lily Dickinson				£35

	Sun 14 Dec	Family Christmas Dotting				£40
	10 – 12.30?	Workshop with Raphie Piquiot

Sun 14 Dec	Decorated Christmas Baubles			£60
10 – 1.30pm	Workshop with Una Richards

See our Workshop page to book and for more details or email us at: hello@birchwoodart.co.uk
[image: ]
image1.emf

